
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8

1 08.00-08.45

2 08.50-09.35

3 09.40-10.25

4 10.30-11.15

5 11.20-12.05

6 12.10-12.55

7 13.00-13.45

8 13.50-14.35

9 14.40-15.25

10 15.30-16.15

11 16.20-17.05

12 17.10-17.55

13 18.00-18.45

14 18.50-19.35

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8

1 08.00-08.45

2 08.50-09.35

3 09.40-10.25

4 10.30-11.15

5 11.20-12.05

6 12.10-12.55

7 13.00-13.45

8 13.50-14.35

9 14.40-15.25

10 15.30-16.15

11 16.20-17.05

12 17.10-17.55

13 18.00-18.45

14 18.50-19.35

15 19.40-20.25

L1 - Vilovic

S2 - Vilovic

S2 - Vilovic

L3 - Vilovic

L4 - Vilovic

HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

L0 - Introduction

26.12.2025. FRIDAY

HOLIDAY

S1 - BožićL2 - Božić

S1 - Božić

2. WEEK
22.12.2025. MONDAY 23.12.2025. TUESDAY 24.12.2025. WEDNESDAY 25.12.2025. THURSDAY

19.12.2025. FRIDAY
1. WEEK

15.12.2025. MONDAY 16.12.2025. TUESDAY 17.12.2025. WEDNESDAY 18.12.2025. THURSDAY



P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8

1 08.00-08.45

2 08.50-09.35

3 09.40-10.25

4 10.30-11.15

5 11.20-12.05

6 12.10-12.55

7 13.00-13.45

8 13.50-14.35

9 14.40-15.25

10 15.30-16.15

11 16.20-17.05

12 17.10-17.55

13 18.00-18.45

14 18.50-19.35

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8

1 08.00-08.45

2 08.50-09.35

3 09.40-10.25

4 10.30-11.15

5 11.20-12.05

6 12.10-12.55

7 13.00-13.45

8 13.50-14.35

9 14.40-15.25

10 15.30-16.15

11 16.20-17.05

12 17.10-17.55

13 18.00-18.45

14 18.50-19.35

15 19.40-20.25

16 20.30-21.15

S4 - Kumrić

P1 

Božić

P1 

Šanti

ć

S4 - Kumrić

3. WEEK
29.12.2025. MONDAY 30.12.2025. TUESDAY 31.12.2025. WEDNESDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

4. WEEK
05.01.2026. MONDAY 06.01.2026. TUESDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

P1 

Božić

P1 

Šanti

ć

P1 

Vilovi

ć

P1 

Šanti

ć

S3 - Božić

L5 - Božić

07.01.2026. WEDNESDAY

P1 

Božić

P1 

Šanti

ć

02.01.2026. FRIDAY

HOLIDAY

09.01.2026. FRIDAY08.01.2026. THURSDAY

S3 - Božić

01.01.2026. THURSDAY

L6 - Krnić

HOLIDAY



P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8

1 08.00-08.45

2 08.50-09.35

3 09.40-10.25

4 10.30-11.15

5 11.20-12.05

6 12.10-12.55

7 13.00-13.45

8 13.50-14.35

9 14.40-15.25

10 15.30-16.15

11 16.20-17.05

12 17.10-17.55

13 18.00-18.45

14 18.50-19.35

15 19.40-20.25

16 20.30-21.15

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8

1 08.00-08.45

2 08.50-09.35

3 09.40-10.25

4 10.30-11.15

5 11.20-12.05

6 12.10-12.55

7 13.00-13.45

8 13.50-14.35

9 14.40-15.25

10 15.30-16.15

11 16.20-17.05

12 17.10-17.55

13 18.00-18.45

14 18.50-19.35

15 19.40-20.25

16 20.30-21.15

S8 - Kumrić

P5 

Kumri

ć

P5 

Božić

L9 - Tičinović Kurir

P4 

Kumri

ć

P4 

Božić

P6 

Krnić

S8 - Kumrić

P6 

Krnić

P6 

Krnić

P5 

Kumri

ć

P5 

Božić

S13 - Božić

S13 - Božić

P3 

Borov

ac

P3 

Borov

ac

P3 

Borov

ac

P3 

Borov

ac

P3 

Brada

rić

P4 

Kumri

ć

P4 

Božić

S11 - Božić

S12 - Božić

P5 

Kumri

ć

P5 

Božič

L8 - Tičinović Kurir

S11 - Božić

S9 - Božić

S9 - Božić

S10 - Šantić

S10 - Šantić

15.01.2026. THURSDAY

P2 

Vilovi

ć

P2 

Vrdolj

ak

16.01.2026. FRIDAY

P3 

Brada

rić

P3 

Brada

rić

P3 

Brada

rić

6. WEEK
19.01.2026. MONDAY 20.01.2026. TUESDAY 21.01.2026. WEDNESDAY

S5 - Božić
L7 - Bradarić

S6 - Kumrić

S6 - Kumrić

S7 - Kumrić

S7 - Kumrić

5. WEEK
12.01.2026. MONDAY 13.01.2026. TUESDAY 14.01.2026. WEDNESDAY

S5 - Božić

P2 

Vilovi

ć

P2 

Vrdolj

ak

P2 

Vrdolj

ak

P2 

Vilovi

ć

P2 

Vilovi

ć

P2 

Vrdolj

ak

P5 

Kumri

ć

P5 

Božić

P6 

Krnić

P4 

Kumri

ć

P4 

Božić

23.01.2026. FRIDAY22.01.2026. THURSDAY

P6 

Krnić

L10 - Tičinović Kurir

S12 - Božić

P4 

Božić

P4 

Kumri

ć



P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8

1 08.00-08.45

2 08.50-09.35

3 09.40-10.25

4 10.30-11.15

5 11.20-12.05

6 12.10-12.55

7 13.00-13.45

8 13.50-14.35

9 14.40-15.25

10 15.30-16.15

11 16.20-17.05

12 17.10-17.55

13 18.00-18.45

14 18.50-19.35

15 19.40-20.25

16 20.30-21.15

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8

1 08.00-08.45

2 08.50-09.35

3 09.40-10.25

4 10.30-11.15

5 11.20-12.05

6 12.10-12.55

7 13.00-13.45

8 13.50-14.35

9 14.40-15.25

10 15.30-16.15

11 16.20-17.05

12 17.10-17.55

13 18.00-18.45

14 18.50-19.35

15 19.40-20.25

16 20.30-21.15

P9 

Kum

rić

P9 

Boži

ć

P9 

Kum

rić

S14 - Krnić

S14 - Krnić

P7 

Kum

rić

P7 

Boži

ć

P7 

Kum

rić

P7 

Kum

rić

P7 

Boži

ć

P7 

Boži

ć

06.02.2026. FRIDAY

P7 

Kum

rić

P7 

Boži

ć

S20 - Šantič S20 - Šantić

P13 

Tičin

ović

P13 

Tičin

ović

P13 

Tičin

ović

P13 

Tičin

ović

L15 - Božić

P12 

Tičin

ović

P12 

Tičin

ović

P13 

Tičin

ović

P13 

Tičin

ović

P13 

Tičin

ović

P13 

Tičin

ović

P10 

Vilovi

ć

P10 

Šanti

ć

P10 

Vilovi

ć

P10 

Šanti

ć

P10 

Vilovi

ć

P10 

Šanti

ć

S22 - BožićS21 - Šantić

S21 - Šantić

P10 

Vilovi

ć

P10 

Šanti

ć

S22 - Božić

P11 

Kum

rić

P11 

Boži

ć

P11 

Kumri

ć

P11 

Božić

P11 

Kumri

ć

P11 

Božić

P11 

Kumri

ć

P11 

Božić

P9 

Boži

ć

P8 

Živko

vić

P8 

Živko

vić

P8 

Živk

ović

P8 

Živk

ović

S19 - VilovićS19 - Vilović

P12 

Tičin

ović

P12 

Tičin

ović

S17 - Vilović

L12 - Božić

L11 - Božić

P8 

Živko

vić

P8 

Živko

vić

S17 - Vilović

L13 - Božić

8. WEEK
02.02.2026. MONDAY 03.02.2026. TUESDAY 04.02.2026. WEDNESDAY 05.02.2026. THURSDAY

7. WEEK
26.01.2026. MONDAY 27.01.2026. TUESDAY

S15 - Vrdoljak

S15 - Vrdoljak

P6 

Krnić

P6 

Krnić

P6 

Krnić

28.01.2026. WEDNESDAY 29.01.2026. THURSDAY

P9 

Šanti

ć

P9 

Boži

ć

30.01.2026. FRIDAY

S16 - Vrdoljak

S16 - Vrdoljak S18 - Vilović
P12 

Tičin

ović

P12 

Tičin

ović

P12 

Tičin

ović

P9 

Šanti

ć

P9 

Boži

ć

P8 

Živk

ović

L14 - Božić

P8 

Živk

ović

S18 - Vilović

P12 

Tičin

ović



P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8

1 08.00-08.45

2 08.50-09.35

3 09.40-10.25

4 10.30-11.15

5 11.20-12.05

6 12.10-12.55

7 13.00-13.45

8 13.50-14.35

9 14.40-15.25

10 15.30-16.15

11 16.20-17.05

12 17.10-17.55

13 18.00-18.45

14 18.50-19.35

15 19.40-20.25

16 20.30-21.15

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8

1 08.00-08.45

2 08.50-09.35

3 09.40-10.25

4 10.30-11.15

5 11.20-12.05

6 12.10-12.55

7 13.00-13.45

8 13.50-14.35

9 14.40-15.25

10 15.30-16.15

11 16.20-17.05

12 17.10-17.55

13 18.00-18.45

14 18.50-19.35

15 19.40-20.25

16 20.30-21.15

P14 

Kumri

ć

P14 

Božić

ORAL       

EXAM

WRITTEN 

EXAM

P14 

Kumri

ć

P14 

Božić

P14 

Kumri

ć

P14 

Božić

13.02.2026. FRIDAY

20.02.2026. FRIDAY
10. WEEK

16.02.2026. MONDAY 17.02.2026. TUESDAY 18.02.2026. WEDNESDAY 19.02.2026. THURSDAY

9. WEEK
09.02.2026. MONDAY 10.02.2026. TUESDAY 11.02.2026. WEDNESDAY 12.02.2026. THURSDAY

P14 

Kumri

ć

P14 

Božić


